
0 20 40 60 80 100
0

20

40

60

80

100

Liaison

Quanta Flash

Figure S1

100% - Specificity%

S
e

n
s

it
iv

it
y 

%



anti-tTG Liaison

GIP
 n

eg
at

iv
e

GIP
 p

osi
tiv

e
0

2

4

6

8
18
20
22

U
A

/m
L

anti-tTG Quanta Flash

GIP
 n

eg
at

iv
e

GIP
 p

osi
tiv

e
0

10

20

30

40

50
200
210
220

U
A

/m
L

Figure S2



Figure S3

20 40 60 80 100

10

15

20

25

30

HRQoL score

C
D

A
T

 s
c

o
re


	ROC of ROC curve Quanta Flash
	ROC of ROC curve Quanta Flash

	Layout 2
	Layout 1

	Correlation QoL-AGFD
	Correlation QoL-AGFD


